© 2022 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
BENEFITS
BLAZING-FAST Wi-Fi PERFORMANCE
 • Wi-Fi 6 bridges the performance gap from ‘gigabit’
Wi-Fi to ‘multi-gigabit’ Wi-Fi in support of the
insatiable demand for better and faster Wi-Fi.
 • Great user experience in the most challenging
environments. BeamFlex+™ adaptive antenna

network at a glance
9      RUCKUS UNLEASHED  Enterprise Wi-Fi for small organizations © 2022 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
MODEL SKU DESCRIPTION
R350 9U1-R350-XX02 Entry-level Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP with BeamFlex+, 1xGbE
R550 9U1-R550-XX00 Mid-range Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP with BeamFlex+, 2xGbE, 1xIoT
R650 9U1-R650-XX00 Mid-range Wi-Fi 6 Six Spatial Streams Indoor Access Point
R750 9U1-R750-XX00 High-end Wi-Fi 6 dual-concurrent AP with MU-MIMO, BeamFlex+ and 2.5Gbps backhaul
R850 9U1-R850-XX00 High-end Wi-Fi 6 Twelve Spatial Streams Indoor Access Point
T350c 9U1-T350-XX20 Entry-level Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP with integrated BeamFlex+ omni-directional antennas, -20C
T350d 9U1-T350-XX40 Entry-level Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP with integrated BeamFlex+ omni-directional antennas, -40C
T350se 9U1-T350-XX51 Entry-level Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP with integrated BeamFlex+ 120 deg sectorized antennas, -40C
T750 9U1-T750-XX00 High-end Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP with integrated BeamFlex+
T750se 9U1-T750-XX51 High-end Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP with integrated BeamFlex+ 120 deg sectorized antennas, -40C
H350 9U1-H350-XX00 Entry-level Wi-Fi 6 wall-mount AP with BeamFlex+, 3xGbE, and 1xIoT
H550 9U1-H550-XX00 High-end Wi-Fi 6 wall-mount AP with BeamFlex+, 5xGbE, and 2xIoT
PLEASE NOTE: When ordering outdoor APs, you must specify the destination region by indicating -US, -WW, or -Z2 instead of XX. When ordering PoE injectors or power
supplies, you must specify the destination region by indicating -US, -EU, -AU, -BR, -CN, -IN, -JP, -KR, -SA, -UK, or -UN instead of -XX.
For access points, -Z2 applies to the following countries: Algeria, Egypt, Israel, Morocco, Tunisia, and Vietnam.
For accessory ordering information, please visit the Accessory Guide.